AN
AL
O
G
M
ET
ER
S

Fiesta
�
SPECIFICATIONS/ORDERING INFORMATION
DIN Panel Meters
Class 1.5,  Burden 0.5VA (specify 50 or 60Hz)
72x72 Shortscale 72x72 Longscale
Rating Scaling Catalog # Catalog #
5A 0-5-30A E243-026A-LSLS-C7 243-036-LSLS-C7
10A 0-10-60A E243-026A-MTMT-C7 243-036-MTMT-C7
15A 0-15-90A E243-026A-NDND-C7 243-036-NDND-C7
20A 0-20-120A E243-026A-NGNG-C7 243-036-NGNG-C7
30A 0-30-180A E243-026A-NLNL-C7 243-036-NLNL-C7
5A Transformer rated E243-026A -LS**-C7 243-036-LS**-C7
96x96 Shortscale 96x96 Longscale
Rating Scaling Catalog # Catalog #
5A 0-5-30A E244-026A-LSLS-C7 244-036-LSLS-C7
10A 0-10-60A E244-026A-MTMT-C7 244-036-MTMT-C7
15A 0-15-90A E244-026A-NDND-C7 244-036-NDND-C7
20A 0-20-120A E244-026A-NGNG-C7 244-036-NGNG-C7
30A 0-30-180A E244-026A-NLNL-C7 244-036-NLNL-C7
5A Transformer rated E244-026A -LS**-C7 244-036-LS**-C7
144x144 Shortscale 144x144 Longscale
Rating Scaling Catalog # Catalog #
5A 0-5-30A 246-076-LSLS-C7 246-036-LSLS-C7
10A 0-10-60A 246-076-MTMT-C7 246-036-MTMT-C7
15A 0-15-90A 246-076-NDND-C7 246-036-NDND-C7
20A 0-20-120A 246-076-NGNG-C7 246-036-NGNG-C7
30A 0-30-180A 246-076-NLNL-C7 246-036-NLNL-C7
5A Transformer rated 246-076-LS**-C7 246-036-LS**-C7
DIN meters also available with X2 & X5 overload scaling
** state required scaling at time of order
SPECIFICATIONS/ORDERING INFORMATION
Crompton 4-IN-1 Panel Meters